© 2024 Phantom Cables
USB A Male to 3.5mm x 1.35mm DC Plug Power Cable - 24AWG
DCU-35135B-xx - Specifications
Description
This power cable consists of a USB A male connector on one end and a 3.5mm x 1.35mm male DC connector on the other end. It is typically used to
supply power to 5V devices from a USB port rather than a AC/DC transformer.
Physical Characteristics
Color Black
Jacket Material PVC
Connector Plating Nickel
Power Rating  18W Maximum
Voltage Rating 12VDC Maximum
Amperage Rating 1.5Amp Maximum
Pinout  DC Plug
Pin 1 (VCC +5V) Tip
Pin 4 (GND)  Sleeve
Connector(s)
Connector A 1 - USB A Male
Connector B 1 - 3.5mm x 1.35mm DC Male
Environmental
RoHS   Yes
Package Information
Package Quantity 1
Contents
Included in Package 1 - Cable